
ANNEXURE - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: GODDESS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED: Date of commencement of CIRP:02/09/2024; List of creditors as on: 25/03/2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues,

that may 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whethe
r related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
R S RATHI COTTON 
GINNING FACTORY

Email 
dated 08-
10-2024
Courier 

4,29,72,897 2,79,83,544
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil               -               -     1,49,89,353.00        1,49,89,353.00 Subject to verification

2 SBS TEXTILES 10-10-2024 60,96,328 60,96,328
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil               -               -                         -   60,96,328 Subject to verification

3
MARTIN SPINNIG MILLS 
AND AGENCIES (P) LTD

Email on 
10-10-2024 

and 
physical 

copy on 14-

50,73,857 50,63,941
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0              9,916.00 0 Subject to verification

4
SREE VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
TRADERS

10-11-2024 13,66,059 13,66,059
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

5
CHARLES TEXTILE 
SUPLIERS

21-10-2024 7,07,010 7,07,010
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

6
SAKTHI VINAYAKA 
COTTONS

18-10-2024       21,41,426     21,41,426 
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

7 SRI MURUGAN TRADERS 14-10-2024         1,59,599       1,59,599 
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

8
VAYANAPERUMAL OIL & 
CHEMICALS

17-10-2024         8,11,240       8,11,240 
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

9 MURARI ENTERPRISES 16-10-2024         1,78,198       1,78,198 
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

10
ARUNODAYA COTTON 

TRADERS
09-10-2024       13,34,748     13,34,748 

Operational 
Creditor

Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

11 NOVA TEX 01-10-2024    1,83,52,196  1,83,52,196 
Operational 

Creditor
Nil Nil No Nil 0 0                        -   0 Subject to verification

7,91,93,558 6,41,94,289 1,49,99,269        2,10,85,681.00 
FOR GODDESS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED

E. SANTHANALAKSHMI
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL


